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Maryland State Arts Council

Council Meeting
MEETING AGENDA

April 27, 2023
1:00 p.m.
Google Meet

1:00

1:05

1:20

1:35

1:45

2:00

Guiding Documents, Call to Order (Schratwieser)

Program Policy Evaluation Committee
e ARGOS Creativity - minimum grant amount
o Vote

Finance Committee
e Review Arts Relief reallocation recommendations
o Vote
Full Council Vote
e Program Policy Evaluation Committee Recommendations
e Finance Committee Recommendations
New Business

Adjourn

Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/pfz-sgju-rka
Or dial: (US) +1 502-403-2718 PIN: 616 077 832#



