

Maryland State Arts Council Council Meeting

MEETING AGENDA

April 27, 2023 1:00 p.m. Google Meet

1:00	Guiding Documents, Call to Order (Schratwieser)
1:05	Program Policy Evaluation Committee
1:20	Finance Committee ■ Review Arts Relief reallocation recommendations □ Vote
1:35	Full Council Vote
1:45	New Business
2:00	Adjourn

Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/pfz-sgju-rka Or dial: (US) +1 502-403-2718 PIN: 616 077 832#